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Governor 
DEM DEM

 1,964  4

 942  2

 4,517  10

 2,028  14

 17,210  79

 1,066  0

 763  1

 2,278  3

 2,346  4

 1,791  4

 2,950  18

 2,790  11

 39,877  367

 2,810  15

 2,652  10

 2,398  28

 3,558  9

 5,434  27

 181  1

 4,420  18

 1,525  3

 1,968

 944

 4,527

 2,042

 17,289

 1,066

 764

 2,281

 2,350

 1,795

 2,968

 2,801

 40,244

 2,825

 2,662

 2,426

 3,567

 5,461

 182

 4,438

 1,528

Ji
m

D
oy

le

S
ca

tt
er

in
g

Adams County 

Ashland County 

Barron County 

Bayfield County 

Brown County 

Buffalo County 

Burnett County 

Calumet County 

Chippewa County 

Clark County 

Columbia County 

Crawford County 

Dane County 

Dodge County 

Door County 

Douglas County 

Dunn County 

Eau Claire County 

Florence County 

Fond du Lac County 

Forest County 

To
ta

l V
ot

es
 C

as
t



Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary

Fall Democratic Primary Election - 09/12/2006

Run:  09/27/2006 03:43 PM Page 2 of 4

Governor 
DEM DEM

 2,198  3

 1,662  11

 649  3

 1,396  7

 1,253  0

 2,741  0

 3,161  19

 1,031  8

 7,072  42

 1,455  0

 6,292  34

 816  3

 2,109  3

 1,043  3

 6,816  39

 8,820  20

 3,078  6

 877  8

 493  4

 53,572  1,057

 1,709  8

 2,201

 1,673

 652

 1,403

 1,253

 2,741

 3,180

 1,039

 7,114

 1,455

 6,326

 819

 2,112

 1,046

 6,855

 8,840

 3,084

 885

 497

 54,629

 1,717
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Grant County 

Green County 

Green Lake County 

Iowa County 

Iron County 

Jackson County 

Jefferson County 

Juneau County 

Kenosha County 

Kewaunee County 

LaCrosse County 

Lafayette County 

Langlade County 

Lincoln County 

Manitowoc County 

Marathon County 

Marinette County 

Marquette County 

Menominee County 

Milwaukee County 

Monroe County 
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Governor 
DEM DEM

 2,611  5

 2,116  2

 11,050  18

 3,401  32

 758  4

 2,083  11

 3,897  5

 4,276  12

 1,658  1

 7,221  15

 865  0

 6,797  23

 1,804  7

 4,434  31

 734  1

 2,332  5

 5,438  20

 2,272  7

 1,424  5

 3,572  8

 1,543  5

 2,616

 2,118

 11,068

 3,433

 762

 2,094

 3,902

 4,288

 1,659

 7,236

 865

 6,820

 1,811

 4,465

 735

 2,337

 5,458

 2,279

 1,429

 3,580

 1,548
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Oconto County 

Oneida County 

Outagamie County 

Ozaukee County 

Pepin County 

Pierce County 

Polk County 

Portage County 

Price County 

Racine County 

Richland County 

Rock County 

Rusk County 

Sauk County 

Sawyer County 

Shawano County 

Sheboygan County 

St. Croix County 

Taylor County 

Trempealeau County 

Vernon County 
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 318,523  2,259

 1,328  0

 2,968  17

 856  2

 3,249  12

 12,145  54

 3,037  4

 1,127  2

 7,110  25

 4,674  20

Office Totals :  320,782

 1,328

 2,985

 858

 3,261

 12,199

 3,041

 1,129

 7,135

 4,694

Ji
m

D
oy

le

S
ca

tt
er

in
g

Vilas County 

Walworth County 

Washburn County 

Washington County 

Waukesha County 

Waupaca County 

Waushara County 

Winnebago County 

Wood County 
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